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Title

Antique Bust Museum Like Display & 5ft Tall
Knight

Darwin Thinker Statue

Antique Brass Coleman Quick-Lite Lantern
Vintage Lamp With Tray

Antique Brass Extinguisher With Wall Bracket
Vintage Cast Iron Planters Spiralling Staircase
Vintage Bar Globe

5 Foot Metal Knight Statue

Antique Swagger Style Walking Stick
Antique Matching Chippendale Corner Chairs
Vintage Concave Mirror

Large Clock With Rope

Norval Morrisseau Framed Print With
Authenticity

Framed Double Norval Morrisseau
Framed Double Norval Morrisseau Lot 2

Framed Norva Morrisseau Thunderbird with
authenticity

Large Canvas Painting

Framed Drip Art Galleons Painting Signed Van
Gaard

Tom Thomson Framed Print

A.J. Casson Framed Print

Framed Abstract Art

Norval Morrisseau Framed Print Lot 3
Antique Dragon Lamp

Eleco Dino Slot Machine With 100 + Tokens
Vintage Molson Export Light Up Clock Sign
Vintage Coca Cola Classic Wall Clock
Airplane Wall Hanger

Korean War EraM1 Metal Helmet Signed
20+ Inch Teak Wood Queen Chess Piece

12

Auction Closes:. Thu, Feb 8 9:00pm ET

Lot

0030
0031

0032

0033
0034
0035
0036

0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

Title

Vintage Headset

Vintage Sewing Body Form With Adjustable
Stand

Vintage Matching Framed Dog And Cats Litho-
s

Dalivision ~ Framed Lincoln Print Under Glass
Blue Mountain Pottery Fish Dish With Stamp
Vintage Picture Stool

HBC Popcorn Can With Kids Letter-animal
Blocks

Vintage Tall Sleepy Eyes Plastic Dall

Bowl Of 100+ Mixed Buttons

2 Framed Peter and Traudl Markgraf Prints
Framed Antique Painting On Board
Vintage Lady Figurine

HBC wool Jacket

Rooster statue by Danes Arts

Framed Print Of Asian Tapestry
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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